
 

 

 
Rose Abraham 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education, Department Chair 

 Rose_Abraham@dekalbschoolsga.org 

  
Katherine Andrin 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

 Katherine_Andrin@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Daniel Buis 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Daniel _Buis@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Amy Burrell 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Amy_Burrell@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Dalen Claytor 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education & Math 

 Dalen_Claytor@dekalbschoolsga.org  

  
 

 
Tracy Curtis 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

 Tracy_Curtis@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Jose Fernandez 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

 Jose_Fernandez@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Julie Gartner 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

 Julie_Gartner@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Ebony Greene 

Title: Teacher/Learning Specialist 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Ebony_Greene@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
George Harris  

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

George_Harris@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Nafis Karim 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

nafis_I_Karim@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Kanesha King  

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Kanesha_King @dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Lisa Magness 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Lisa_Magness@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Alison McKay Oliver 

Title: Teacher/Learning Specialist 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Alison_Oliver@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Ava Moore 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Ava_Moore@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
LeMichael Peeples 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

 lemichael_t_peeples@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Jermaine Searles  
Title: Interrelated Teacher  

Department: Exceptional Education  

jermaine_searles@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

 
Lea Waller 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Exceptional Education 

Lea_Waller@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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